	MTC よ5722 ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF	-LA F TRUST Vol. <u>M91</u> Page 21572
36114	Single-Family Mortgage Oregon Housing Age	ency
	State of Oregon	n de la constante de la constan Recentra de la constante de la c
FOR VALUE RECEIVE	D, Jackson County Federal Bani SING AGENCY, STATE OF OREGON	k, F.S.B. , Assignor, assigns , all its beneficial interest in ust dated August 5, 1991
to the OREGON HOU the property des	scribed in that Deed of Tru	ust dated August 5, 1991
executed by to Mountain Title	Steven Brandt Rauch and Eliza Company of Klamath Falls, Tr	ustee, recorded <u>Auguste5</u> , or as fee no. 32802 of
19 91 in book/re	cords of Klamath	County, Oregon, including the
promissory note a	lescribed in the beet of the	Jackson County Federal Bank, F.S.B.
Date: August	20, 1991 Approve	ed Lender Name
	By: _	Mallon Flod
	$oldsymbol{\overline{A}}$	Athorized Signature
		Dallas Rhoden
	Title:	Assist. Vice President
STATE OF OREGON County of) Jackson) SS	
	the Course and the UR	ed Dallas Rhoden
tor said county	and Judicy paratities of the	Aggist Vice President 01
who being sworn assignor corpor	ation and that he/she cer ned on behalf of the assigned	rtifies that this assignment was or corporation by authority of its
Board of Directo	D rs.	
WITNESS MY HAND	AND OFFICIAL SEAL.	14 0.0-00
	OFFICIAL SEAL	ry Public in and for said County
MYC	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON and S	State
After recording	return to:	STATE OF OREGON.
	Federal Bank, F.S.B.	County of Klamath
1225 Crater Lake		Filed for record at request of:
Medford, OR 9750		Mountain Title Co. on this <u>15th</u> day of <u>Oct.</u> A.D., 19 91
		at <u>3:14</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly reco in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>21572</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
 A set of the set of		TARLAN MICHIEL LUMMY LIVER
		By Dantes (Multinday